
    
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

‘GPS	
  PLATE’	
  RESULTS	
  

Round	
  3	
  Saturday	
  13	
  June	
  

1st	
  XI	
  

North	
  Pool	
  
Game	
  1	
  North	
  Pool	
  

Team	
  1	
   Score	
   Team	
  2	
   Score	
  

Saint	
  Ignatius’	
  College	
  	
   2	
   Shore	
  School	
   0	
  

Game	
  2	
  North	
  Pool	
  

Team	
  1	
   Score	
   Team	
  2	
   Score	
  

St.	
  Joseph’s	
  College	
  	
   3	
   The	
  King’s	
  School	
   1	
  

Points	
  Table	
  

School	
   Win	
   Draw	
   Loss	
   For	
   Against	
   Total	
  

SJC	
   2	
   1	
   -­‐	
   6	
   1	
   7	
  

SIC	
   2	
   1	
   -­‐	
   3	
   0	
   7	
  

TKS	
   1	
   -­‐	
   2	
   3	
   5	
   3	
  

SHORE	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   3	
   1	
   7	
   0	
  

South	
  Pool 
Game	
  1	
  South	
  Pool	
  

Team	
  1	
   Score	
   Team	
  2	
   Score	
  

Newington	
  College	
  	
   2	
   Sydney	
  Boys’	
  High	
  School	
   0	
  

Game	
  2	
  South	
  Pool	
  

Team	
  1	
   Score	
   Team	
  2	
   Score	
  

Sydney	
  Grammar	
  School	
   2	
   The	
  Scots	
  College	
   1	
  

Points	
  Table	
  

School	
   Win	
   Draw	
   Loss	
   For	
   Against	
   Total	
  

SGS	
   3	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   6	
   3	
   9	
  

NC	
   2	
   -­‐	
   1	
   4	
   2	
   6	
  

SBHS	
   1	
   -­‐	
   2	
   1	
   3	
   3	
  

TSC	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   3	
   2	
   5	
   0	
  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

2nd	
  XI	
  

North	
  Pool	
  
Game	
  1	
  North	
  Pool	
  

Team	
  1	
   Score	
   Team	
  2	
   Score	
  

Shore	
  School	
  	
  	
   3	
   Saint	
  Ignatius’	
  College	
   3	
  
Game	
  2	
  North	
  Pool	
  

Team	
  1	
   Score	
   Team	
  2	
   Score	
  

St.	
  Joseph’s	
  College	
   3	
   The	
  King’s	
  School	
   0	
  

Points	
  Table	
  

School	
   Win	
   Draw	
   Loss	
   For	
   Against	
   Total	
  

SIC	
   2	
   1	
   -­‐	
   6	
   4	
   7	
  

SJC	
   2	
   -­‐	
   1	
   6	
   3	
   6	
  

TKS	
   1	
   -­‐	
   2	
   2	
   5	
   3	
  

SHORE	
   -­‐	
   1	
   2	
   5	
   7	
   1	
  

South	
  Pool	
  
Game	
  1	
  South	
  Pool	
  

Team	
  1	
   Score	
   Team	
  2	
   Score	
  

Newington	
  College	
  	
   9	
   Sydney	
  Boys’	
  High	
  School	
   0	
  

Game	
  2	
  South	
  Pool	
  

Team	
  1	
   Score	
   Team	
  2	
   Score	
  

The	
  	
  Scots	
  College	
   1	
   Sydney	
  Grammar	
  School	
  	
   0	
  

Points	
  Table	
  

School	
   Win	
   Draw	
   Loss	
   For	
   Against	
   Total	
  

NC	
   2	
   1	
   -­‐	
   11	
   0	
   7	
  

TSC	
   2	
   -­‐	
   1	
   3	
   2	
   6	
  

SGS	
   1	
   1	
   1	
   2	
   1	
   4	
  

SBHS	
   -­‐	
   -­‐	
   3	
   0	
   13	
   0	
  



	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  GPS	
  ‘Plate’	
  Finals	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Saturday	
  18	
  July	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  at	
  The	
  King’s	
  School	
  Playing	
  Fields	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1st	
  XI	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2nd	
  XI	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Game	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

1st North – 1st South	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  SJC	
  -­‐	
  SGS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  SIC	
  -­‐	
  NC	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Final	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Wanderers’	
  1.15pm	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Wanderers’	
  12.00noon	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
2nd North – 2nd South	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  SIC	
  -­‐	
  NC	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  SJC	
  -­‐	
  TSC	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3rd-­‐4th	
  placing	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Wanderers’	
  10.30am	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Old	
  Boys’	
  1	
  10.15am	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
3rd North – 3rd South	
  	
  	
  	
  TKS	
  -­‐	
  SBHS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  TKS	
  -­‐	
  SGS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  5th	
  -­‐6th	
  placing	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Wanderers’	
  9.00am	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Massie	
  Field	
  2	
  9.00am	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
 4th North – 4th South	
  	
  	
  	
  Shore	
  -­‐	
  TSC	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Shore	
  -­‐	
  SBHS	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  7th	
  -­‐8th	
  placing	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Massie	
  Field	
  2	
  12.15pm	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Old	
  Boys’	
  1	
  9.00am	
  
	
  
	
  


