'GPS PLATE' RESULTS								
Round 3 Saturday 13 June								
1st XI								
North Pool								
Game 1 Nort	h Pool							
Team 1			Score		Team 2			Score
Saint Ignatius' College			2 Sho		re School	0		
Game 2 Nort	h Pool							
Team 1			Score Tea		Tean	n 2	Score	
St. Joseph's College				The King's School			ol	1
Points Table								
School	Win	Draw		Loss		For	Against	Total
SJC	2	1	-			6	1	7
SIC	2	1	-			3	0	7
TKS	1	-	2			3	5	3
SHORE	-	-	3			1	7	0
	South Pool							
Game 1 South Pool								
Team 1			Score		Team 2			Score
Newington College				2	Sydney Boys' High School			0
Game 2 South Pool					Team 2			Score
Team 1 Sydney Grammar School			Score					
The scotts contage								
Points Table School Win Draw Loss For Against Total								
SGS	3	Draw _		LUSS		6	Against 3	9
NC	2					4	2	6
SBHS	1		-			1	3	3
TSC	1	-	3			2	5	0
130	_	_	3) 5	U

2nd XI								
North Pool								
Game 1 Nort	Game 1 North Pool							
Team 1			Score		Team 2			Score
Shore School			3		Saint Ignatius' College			3
Game 2 Nort	Game 2 North Pool							
Team 1			Score		Team 2			Score
St. Joseph's College			3 T		The	King's Schoo	ol	0
				Points 1	Гable			
School	Win	Draw		Loss		For	Against	Total
SIC	2	1	-			6	4	7
SJC	2	-		1		6	3	6
TKS	1	-		2		2	5	3
SHORE	-	1		2		5	7	1
South Pool								
Game 1 Sout	Game 1 South Pool							
Team 1			Score		Team 2			Score
Newington College			9 Sy		Sydr	ney Boys' Hig	0	
Game 2 South Pool								
Team 1			Score		Team 2			Score
The Scots College			1		Sydney Grammar School			0
Points Table								
School	Win	Draw		Loss		For	Against	Total
NC	2	1	-			11	0	7
TSC	2	-		1		3	2	6
SGS	1	1	1			2	1	4
SBHS	-	-	3			0	13	0

GPS 'Plate' Finals Saturday 18 July at The King's School Playing Fields

1st North – 1st South	1st XI SJC - SGS Wanderers' 1.15pm	2nd XI SIC - NC Wanderers' 12.00nd	Game Final pon
2nd North – 2nd South	n SIC - NC	SJC - TSC	3 rd -4 th placing
	Wanderers' 10.30 am	Old Boys' 1 10.15a r	n
3rd North – 3rd South	TKS - SBHS	TKS - SGS	5 th -6 th placing
	Wanderers' 9.00 am	Massie Field 2 9.00 al	m

4th North – 4th South Shore - TSC Shore - SBHS 7th -8th placing Old Boys' 1 **9.00am**